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The Prince of Wales School - Register of Attendance: Full Governing Body Meetings

Autumn Term 2017

Spring Term 2018

Summer Term 2018

Name

19/09/17

10/10/17

28/11/17

23/01/18

06/03/18

17/04/18

08/05/18

19/06/18

10/07/18

Martin Butcher
Chair / Authority

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

Tim Emerton
Vice-Chair / Parent

X

v

Gary Spracklen
Head Teacher

v

Clare Tarling
Co-Opted

v
v
v

Simone Sayumi Saito
Greenfield
Parent

NN S

NONNOS

NONNS

NONNS

NONNS

NONNS

Barbara Thomas
Staff

AN

AN

Julia Nineham
Co-opted
(appt. 26/09/17)

Emma Moysey
Parent
(appt. 02/10/17)

Gemma Richardson
Parent
(appt. 02/10/17)

Suzanne Rideout
Co-opted (appt. 06/03/18)

v

Sam Ansell
Clerk

X
Stand in Clerk

Wendy Grassby
Chair / Co-Opted
(resg 15/09/17)

Cate Spinks
Parent
(resg 13/09/17)

2017/2018 -Non Committee Governing Body




