

The Prince of Wales School - Register of Attendance: Full Governing Body Meetings									
	Autumn Term 2017			Spring Term 2018		Summer Term 2018			
Name	19/09/17	10/10/17	28/11/17	23/01/18	06/03/18	17/04/18	08/05/18	19/06/18	10/07/18
Martin Butcher Chair / Authority	✓	1	1	1	✓	1	1	✓	
Tim Emerton Vice-Chair / Parent	Х	1	1	1	✓	1	1	✓	
Gary Spracklen Head Teacher	✓	1	1	✓	✓	1	1	✓	
Clare Tarling Co-Opted	1	1	х	1	1	1	1	✓	
Simone Sayumi Saito Greenfield Parent	✓	✓	1	Х	✓	✓	√	/	
Barbara Thomas Staff	√	1	1	1	√	х	1	/	
Julia Nineham Co-opted (appt. 26/09/17)	n/a	1	1	√	✓	✓	х	✓	
Emma Moysey Parent (appt. 02/10/17)	n/a	✓	1	✓	✓	1	✓	/	
Gemma Richardson Parent (appt. 02/10/17)	n/a	1	1	✓	✓	✓	✓	х	
Suzanne Rideout Co-opted (appt. 06/03/18)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	✓	1	1	✓	
Sam Ansell Clerk	✓	1	1	✓	1	X Stand in Clerk	1	✓	
Wendy Grassby Chair / Co-Opted (resg 15/09/17)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>	-
Cate Spinks Parent (resg 13/09/17)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-